SMART ELECTRONICS
SALE / REPAIR
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QUICK PRODUCTS DELIVERY

CONTACT US | +370 639 77277

. . ASUS 150W / 20V / 7.5A / 6.0x3.7mm Original Laptop charger
== Original. g propcharg

Generuota 2026-03-02
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UAB "REGO TECH" WWW.MARSIETIS.LT
Company code: 302449356 Email: info@marsietis.It
PVM code: LT100005005917 Mobile: +370 (639) 77 277

C/A: LT927300010118749098 Vilniaus st. 230 Siauliai, LT-76303, Lithuania
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Name

MODELS

UAB "REGO TECH"
Company code: 302449356
PVM code: LT100005005917
C/A: LT927300010118749098

Description

0A001-00081500
0A001-00081800
0A001-00081400
0A001-00083400
ADP-150CH B
A18-150P1A

TUF GAMING F15
TUF GAMING F17
F705

F705DT

FA506

FA506I

FA506IH

FA506II

FA566I

FA566II

FA706

FA706I

FA706IH

FA706II

FX505

FX505D
FX505DT
FX505G

FX505GT

FX506

FX506I

FX506IH

FX506lI

FX506L

FX506LH

FX506LI

FX566L

FX566LH

FX566LI

FX705

fx705d

fx705da
FX705DT
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